SOLUTIONS FOR MINING &
CONSTRUCTION
CATALOGUE
Tel: +44 (0)2476 356344
Fax: +44 (0)2476 375042
Web: www.abgtools.com
Email: info@abgtools.com
ABG Construction & Mineral Tools Ltd

Shank Size: 32 x 19
Suitable Tips: 02, 13, 35
Order Code: RT-QR6DRH-XX(TIPSIZE)
RADIAL TOOLS
PAGE 3
To Order Call: 024 7635 6344
50
50
63
75
100
120
TYPE: BS200
Shank Size: 33 x 21
Suitable Tips: 02,03,27,28,29,35
Order Code: RT-BS200-XX(TIPSIZE)
RADIAL TOOLS
RADIAL TOOLS
SHORT SHANK STYLE
FORWARD ATTACK
TOOLS
To Order Call: +44 (0)2476 356344 or on-line
TYPE: HB200
Shank Size: 41 x 25
Suitable Tips: 04, 09
Order Code: RT-HB200-XX(TIPSIZE)
TYPE: HB250
Shank Size: 41 x 25
Suitable Tips: 04,05,18,30,33,34
Order Code: RT-HB250-XX(TIPSIZE)
TYPE: HB300
Shank Size: 41 x 25
Suitable Tips: 04,05,18,25,30,31,32,33,34,37
Order Code: RT-HB300-XX(TIPSIZE)
TTYPE: HB400
Shank Size: 41 x 25
Suitable Tips: 04,05,18,25,30,31,32,33,34
Order Code: RT-HB400-XX(TIPSIZE)
TYPE: HB450
Shank Size: 41 x 25
Suitable Tips: 04,05,18,25,30,31,32,33,34
Order Code: RT-HB450-XX(TIPSIZE)
RADIAL TOOLS
PAGE 4
To Order Call: 024 7635 6344
TYPE: SCCP

Shank Size: 29 x 16
Suitable Tips: 02,35,38
Order Code: RT-WG21-XX(TIPSIZE)
To Order Call: +44 (0)2476 356344 or on-line
TYPE: HSMK2
Shank Size: 25.4 x 12.7
Suitable Tips: 02,26,29,35
Order Code: RT-HSMK2-XX(TIPSIZE)
RADIAL TOOLS
44.5
50.8
25.4
48
51
102
PAGE 5
To Order Call: 024 7635 6344
To Order Call: +44 (0)2476 356344 or on-line
TYPE: W47 OR A47
Shank Size: 38x75
Available “H” Lengths: 64, 69, 79, 89, 102
Order Code: PA-A47XX(H LENGTH)-XX(TIP SIZE)
Tip Size: 18 x 23
Tip Size: 22 x 27
TYPE: S47
Shank Size: 38x75
Order Code: PA-S47XX(H LENGTH)-XX(TIP SIZE)
Tip Size: 18 x 30
Tip Size: 22 x 34
Tip Size: 26 x 38
TYPE: W46
Shank Size: 38x75
Order Code: PA-W46XX(H LENGTH)-12.5
Tip Size: 12.5 x 17.5
TYPE: S46
Shank Size: 38x75
Order Code: PA-S46XX(H LENGTH)-12.5
Tip Size: 12.5 x 21.5
H
75
øD
ø38
ø30
H
75
øD
ø38
ø30
POINT ATTACK TOOLS
PAGE 6
To Order Call: 024 7635 6344
To Order Call: +44 (0)2476 356344 or on-line
TYPE: W47-30
Shank Size: 38x75
Available “H” Lengths: 64, 69, 79, 89, 102
Order Code: PA-W47XX(H LENGTH)-XX(TIP SIZE)
Tip Size: 18 x 23
Tip Size: 22 x 27
POINT ATTACK TOOLS
TYPE: S47-30
Shank Size: 38x75
Order Code: PA-S4730XX(H LENGTH)-XX(TIP SIZE)
Tip Size: 18 x 30
Tip Size: 22 x 34
Tip Size: 26 x 38
TYPE: W46-30
Shank Size: 38x75
Order Code: PA-W46-30XX(H LENGTH)-12.5
Tip Size: 12.5 x 17.5
TYPE: S46-30
Shank Size: 38x75
Order Code: PA-S4630XX(H LENGTH)-12.5
Tip Size: 12.5 x 21.5
H
75
øD